
Information

Description:EMC/Multimedia Projector with Accessorie
Bid invitation number:6300038223

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 23.01.2023 16:00:00
Tech Opening date: 23.01.2023 16:00:00
Created On: 16.01.2023 03:31:20

Bid invitation

Attachments:

Tech spec

TECH SPEC

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 RD366GTC0143 Multimedia projector with
accessories

 00:00:00 1  NO

Material Specification Text:
Multimedia projector with accessoriesAuditorium & GTC

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


